
Health Plan

*Subject to generous benefit maximums

100% of your money back on 
everyday health expenses*

Pay the bill as normal, 
then claim your cash back

Free cover for up to 
5 children included

Pre-existing conditions 
covered on most benefits

Exclusive

0800 161 5880
or join online at www.unisonhealth.co.uk

JOIN TODAY CALL FREEPHONE

This plan will give you money back on everyday health 

expenses not always covered by the NHS, such as visits 

to the dentist, optician & more.

Special terms and benefits for all UNISON members:
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Simply pay your bill as normal, complete a claim form and return it to us with your 
receipt and you will receive your money back in a few days, by cheque or bank 
transfer. It really is that easy! 

Claiming is easy

IMPORTANT INFORMATION: Policy terms and conditions apply. Claims are handled directly by the insurer who is a ‘Not for Pro�t’ organisation with a 135 year heritage of providing a�ordable healthcare. 
UNISON Health Plan is designed and administered by Protego Group Ltd.  Registered O�ce: 260 – 268 Chapel Street, Manchester M3 5JZ. 

UNISON is an introducer appointed representative of Protego Group who is authorised and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority (304363) © Protego Group 2017

Premium per person, per month

Optical*
Dental*
Dental Accident*
Health Screening
Specialist Consultation*
Wellbeing*
Complementary Therapies
Chiropody
Hospital In Patient * Up to 20 nights per year^

Hospital Day Case Up to 10 nights per year^

Parental Stay Up to 20 nights per year^

Maternity
Accidental Death (Policyholder only)

Helplines
Worldwide Cover
Benefit Period

*Up to five children (under 16) each covered for 50% of amounts shown   ^ This cash paying benefit is for new medical conditions that occur after joining

Cover Level One Cover Level Two

£60 £90

£12.50 £17.25

£60 £90
£100 £150
£50 £100
£50 £100
£50 £100
£50 £100
£50 £100
£10 £20
£10 £20
£10 £20

£100 £150
£1,000 £2,500

Yes Yes
Yes Yes

12 months 12 months

Cover Level Three

£110

£23.50

£110
£200
£150
£150
£150
£150
£150
£30
£30
£30

£200
£5,000

Yes
Yes

12 months

0800 161 5880
or join online at www.unisonhealth.co.uk

JOIN TODAY CALL FREEPHONE

It’s very easy, choose a cover level and call the freephone number or go online. As a UNISON member, 

you and any family member can join up to your 70th birthday and you can remain on cover as long as 

you wish. You can use the plan thirteen weeks after your first payment and then claim 100% money 

back on your bills, as often as you'd like up to the generous annual maximums below. You can even 

transfer from a similar health plan and be covered immediately. Call today to find out more.

How do I join?

What am I covered for?


