



Health Plan

This plan will give you money back on everyday health expenses not always covered by the NHS, such as visits to the dentist, optician & more.

Special terms and benefits for all UNISON members:

- 100% of your money back on everyday health expenses*
- Pay the bill as normal, then claim your cash back
- Free cover for up to
 5 children included
- Pre-existing conditions covered on most benefits

*Subject to generous benefit maximums





JOIN TODAY CALL FREEPHONE 0800 161 5880

UNISON

or join online at www.unisonhealth.co.uk

How do I join?

It's very easy, choose a cover level and call the freephone number or go online. As a UNISON member, you and any family member can join up to your 70th birthday and you can remain on cover as long as you wish. You can use the plan thirteen weeks after your first payment and then claim 100% money back on your bills, as often as you'd like up to the generous annual maximums below. You can even transfer from a similar health plan and be covered immediately. Call today to find out more.

What am I covered for?

	Cover Level One	Cover Level Two	Cover Level Three
Optical*	£60	£90	£110
Dental*	£60	£90	£110
Dental Accident*	£100	£150	£200
Health Screening	£50	£100	£150
Specialist Consultation*	£50	£100	£150
Wellbeing*	£50	£100	£150
Complementary Therapies	£50	£100	£150
Chiropody	£50	£100	£150
Hospital In Patient * Up to 20 nights per year^	£10	£20	£30
Hospital Day Case Up to 10 nights per year^	£10	£20	£30
Parental Stay Up to 20 nights per year^	£10	£20	£30
Maternity	£100	£150	£200
Accidental Death (Policyholder only)	£1,000	£2,500	£5,000
Helplines	Yes	Yes	Yes
Worldwide Cover	Yes	Yes	Yes
Benefit Period	12 months	12 months	12 months
Premium per person, per month	£12.50	£17.25	£23.50

^{*}Up to five children (under 16) each covered for 50% of amounts shown ^ This cash paying benefit is for new medical conditions that occur after joining

Claiming is easy

Simply pay your bill as normal, complete a claim form and return it to us with your receipt and you will receive your money back in a few days, by cheque or bank transfer. It really is that easy!



JOIN TODAY CALL FREEPHONE 0800 161 5880

or join online at www.unisonhealth.co.uk



V1.Jan.2017